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0

3485535 PIETRI MARINA Cadette fille Junior Fille 09/02/00 2325164 SOCIETE DE BESANCON 104 Carabine 10 m 100,8 101,9 100,3 97,8 400,8

3476657 CREUSAT LAURA Cadette fille Junior Fille 07/02/99 1288404 REMIREMONT 104 Carabine 10 m 97,9 97,2 97,7 102,5 395,3

82427934 AUGER MARIE Minime Fille Junior Fille 26/03/02 745274 SMOC 104 Carabine 10 m 97,8 99 97,8 95,2 389,8

3431543 MILLIERE JULIE Junior Fille Junior Fille 20/01/98 167032 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 104 Carabine 10 m 93,8 94,7 98,1 100,5 387,1

3404121 MESSIASSE JULIEN Junior Garçon Junior Garçon 08/08/97 1660116 ST LE RALLIEMENT 104 Carabine 10 m 99,6 103,7 101,5 99,7 98,5 100,7 603,7

3395782 WELSCH Alexandre Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 27/03/98 167039 HARTHOUSE - HAGUENAU 104 Carabine 10 m 99,6 98,9 99,5 102 100,3 101,8 602,1

0

3322108 RODRIGUES PIERRE Sénior 1 Sénior 1 10/11/95 1094558 GAT CHOISY LE ROY 104 Carabine 10 m 102,6 102,8 102,7 103,9 101,6 102,5 616,1

3240038 ROECKEL REGIS Sénior 1 Sénior 1 22/02/95 167039 HARTOUSE HAGUENAU 104 Carabine 10 m 102,7 101,4 102,6 102,5 100,4 101,3 610,9

03187596 AUBRY ALEXIS Sénior 1 Sénior 1 10/02/76 1094558 GAT CHOISY LE ROY 104 Carabine 10 m 98,1 101,3 100,1 100,4 100,8 101,7 602,4

01018145 DECHANCE THIERRY Sénior 2 Sénior 1 18/10/68 1660116 ST LE RALLIEMENT 104 Carabine 10 m 95,7 98,1 98 96,9 101,1 97,8 587,6

03303078 PEUDEPIECE GILLES SENIOR3 Sénior 1 05/05/54 489008 CTVST 104 Carabine 10 m 97,5 94 92,5 89,2 92,3 100,9 566,4

2856708 JAUNAY PATRICK Sénior 3 Sénior 1 26/09/50 421161  CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 104 Carabine 10 m 93,7 89,8 92 93,4 91,3 87,8 548

03276420 JANY CHRISTELLE Dame 1 Dame 1 14/08/83 1078773 MONTESSON 104 Carabine 10 m 97,9 96,3 98,9 96 389,1

0

82456769 PIN CONSTANCE Junior Fille Junior Fille 15/03/97 471126 STEP CHALONSUR SAONE 502 Carabine 3 x 20 96 93 99 99 94 91 572

3431543 MILLIERE JULIE Junior Fille Junior Fille 20/01/98 167032 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 502 Carabine 3 x 20 95 93 99 99 93 89 568

3476657 CREUSAT LAURA Cadette fille Junior Fille 07/02/99 1288404 REMIREMONT 502 Carabine 3 x 20 92 93 95 98 90 95 563

3361823 PICARD JUSTINE Cadette fille Junior Fille 21/06/00 167246 CTVST 502 Carabine 3 x 20 94 89 97 99 92 89 560

3432071 JEANNOT MARINE Cadette fille Junior Fille 21/04/01 810028 AT SAINT SAVINE 502 Carabine 3 x 20 95 98 91 95 89 92 560

3434333 BOURGUIGNON CHLOE Junior Fille Junior Fille 17/09/97 736309 US BRION 502 Carabine 3 x 20 91 95 96 93 89 95 559

3483421 BOILEVE ESTELLE Junior Fille Junior Fille 26/09/97 489008 CTVST 502 Carabine 3 x 20 94 94 97 93 89 89 556

3431543 KRUMM CLEMENTINE Cadette fille Junior Fille 08/09/00 167393 SGT NIEDERBRONN 502 Carabine 3 x 20 90 90 96 96 93 89 554

03438115 ROUSSELLE LAURA Junior Fille Junior Fille 08/07/98 1562111 BULLY LES MINES 502 Carabine 3 x 20 95 89 95 97 87 83 546

3485535 PIETRI MARINA Cadette fille Junior Fille 09/02/00 2325164 SOCIETE DE BESANCON 502 Carabine 3 x 20 89 91 93 93 85 86 537

82546490 MENOU CLARISSE MINIME FILLE Junior Fille 16/10/01 489008 COURBEVOISIENNE 502 Carabine 3 x 20 84 81 91 93 86 87 522

82428259 DE TIESENHAUSEN ALEXANDRA Junior Fille Junior Fille 16/05/97 1092895 SCTCOURBEVOISIENNE 502 Carabine 3 x 20 93 85 91 94 82 74 519

82437490 VAYRETTE MELISSA Cadette fille Junior Fille 17/02/00 1091497 ETAMPES 502 Carabine 3 x 20 86 90 87 92 81 74 510

82588230 DURAND ELODIE Cadette fille Junior Fille 11/07/00 4471126 STEP CHALONSUR SAONE 502 Carabine 3 x 20 84 87 87 94 80 73 505

3202185 MUGLER Marine Dame 1 Dame 1 09/09/93 167032 ALSATIA - KALTENHOUSE 502 Carabine 3 x 20 99 96 97 100 93 94 579

3294599 OLRY JENNIFER Dame 1 Dame 1 09/08/92 810028 SAINTE SAVINE 502 Carabine 3 x 20 93 96 97 97 96 95 574

2851106 ROBERT SARAH Dame 1 Dame 1 12/07/85 1717153 LES MOUETTES 502 Carabine 3 x 20 92 96 99 100 94 92 573

3395782 WELSCH Alexandre Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 27/03/98 167039 HARTHOUSE - HAGUENAU 503 Carabine 3 x 40 93 92 93 94 99 96 98 94 90 95 88 92 1124

82427941 FUND MAXIMILIEN Junior Garçon Junior Garçon 23/02/88 1559236 CO TROTHOISE 503 Carabine 3 x 40 96 91 90 93 99 98 97 96 92 94 87 91 1124

3483421 BOILEVE ESTELLE Junior Fille Junior Fille 26/09/97 489008 CTVST 503 Carabine 3 x 40 93 95 93 92 97 99 95 97 92 91 93 85 1122

3404121 MESSIASSE JULIEN Junior Garçon Junior Garçon 08/08/97 1660116 ST LE RALLIEMENT 503 Carabine 3 x 40 93 92 90 88 97 96 97 99 91 93 92 91 1119

03477842 BOILEVE ALEX Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 20/02/00 489008 CTVST 503 Carabine 3 x 40 91 91 92 96 93 94 96 93 93 84 90 90 1103

03405820 BERNAUDON JEREMY Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 13/02/98 1078084 AT BUC 503 Carabine 3 x 40 90 89 94 87 96 98 96 96 85 81 83 85 1080

82460609 BILLOTTE THOMAS Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 24/02/00 489039 AST TONNERRE 503 Carabine 3 x 40 89 91 94 90 95 92 95 95 88 86 86 77 1078

3164391 DIGARD CYRIL Sénior 1 Sénior 1 16/08/91 1414060 NST VIRE 503 Carabine 3 x 40 98 95 96 98 99 99 98 99 91 94 94 94 1155

3322108 RODRIGUES PIERRE Sénior 1 Sénior 1 10/11/95 167116 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 503 Carabine 3 x 40 95 93 96 91 99 99 99 99 95 96 92 92 1146

3246449 BESSOT PIERRE Sénior 1 Sénior 1 25/03/94 2325147 PONTARLIER 503 Carabine 3 x 40 95 95 96 95 96 96 98 95 92 95 94 96 1143

3240038 ROECKEL REGIS Sénior 1 Sénior 1 22/02/95 167039 HARTOUSE HAGUENAU 503 Carabine 3 x 40 98 93 94 94 99 98 99 98 91 91 93 91 1139

2879733 GERMOND ETIENNE Sénior 1 Sénior 1 08/04/89 1717153 MOUETTES DE ROYAN 503 Carabine 3 x 40 93 94 95 94 97 96 98 97 90 94 95 95 1138

03170115 LE GOUEFF PHILLIPPE Sénior 2 Sénior 1 02/05/59 745274 SMOC 503 Carabine 3 x 40 95 93 94 91 97 95 97 96 83 90 86 87 1104

00955079 DESCOUBES ERIC Sénior 1 Sénior 1 21/10/75 1094063 ASCV 503 Carabine 3 x 40 86 92 93 95 94 96 99 98 90 88 88 85 1104

3431543 MILLIERE JULIE Junior Fille Junior Fille 20/01/98 167032 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 501 Carabine 60 balles 102,1 101,4 102,1 102,5 101,9 104,3 614,3

82456769 PIN CONSTANCE Junior Fille Junior Fille 15/03/97 471126 STEP CHALONSUR SAONE 501 Carabine 60 balles 102,1 99,7 103,6 101,7 102,8 103,6 613,5

03438115 ROUSSELLE LAURA Junior Fille Junior Fille 08/07/98 1562111 BULLY LES MINES 501 Carabine 60 balles 101,3 99,5 101,4 101,4 99,9 102,8 606,3

03438115 ROUSSELLE LAURA Junior Fille Junior Fille 08/07/98 1562111 BULLY LES MINES 501 Carabine 60 balles 101,3 99,5 101,4 101,4 99,9 102,8 606,3

3432071 JEANNOT MARINE Cadette fille Junior Fille 21/04/01 810028 AT SAINT SAVINE 501 Carabine 60 balles 103 100 102,4 101,9 101,8 96,3 605,4

3431543 KRUMM CLEMENTINE Cadette fille Junior Fille 08/09/00 167393 SGT NIEDERBRONN 501 Carabine 60 balles 103,1 100,7 101,4 100,8 102,8 96 604,8

3476657 CREUSAT LAURA Cadette fille Junior Fille 07/02/99 1288404 REMIREMONT 501 Carabine 60 balles 97,9 100 99 99,5 102,3 99,1 597,8

82588230 DURAND ELODIE Cadette fille Junior Fille 11/07/00 4471126 STEP CHALONSUR SAONE 501 Carabine 60 balles 99,9 98,5 97,7 100,3 97,3 102 595,7

3361823 PICARD JUSTINE Cadette fille Junior Fille 21/06/00 167246 501 Carabine 60 balles 97,6 97,9 100,7 97,3 100,6 101,3 595,4

3485535 PIETRI MARINA Cadette fille Junior Fille 09/02/00 2325164 SOCIETE DE BESANCON 501 Carabine 60 balles 102,4 100,4 97,8 98 98,9 97,7 595,2

82428259 DE TIESENHAUSEN ALEXANDRA Junior Fille Junior Fille 16/05/97 1092895 SCTCOURBEVOISIENNE 501 Carabine 60 balles 100,3 99,4 100,1 98 98,6 98 594,4

82546490 MENOU CLARISSE MINIME FILLE Junior Fille 16/10/01 489008 COURBEVOISIENNE 502 Carabine 60 balles 100,3 97,7 95,9 96,3 96,9 95,7 582,8

82437490 VAYRETTE MELISSA Cadette fille Junior Fille 17/02/00 1091497 ETAMPES 501 Carabine 60 balles 100,8 92,5 93,2 93,2 99 95,2 573,9

82452597 MOMY SARAH Cadette fille Junior Fille 29/03/01 1095999 ST PONTOISE 501 Carabine 60 balles 93,3 95,5 91,8 93,6 90 92,5 556,7

0

3404121 MESSIASSE JULIEN Junior Garçon Junior Garçon 08/08/97 1660116 ST LE RALLIEMENT 501 Carabine 60 balles 102,8 101,8 103,3 104 102,1 102,4 616,4

82427941 FUND MAXIMILIEN Junior Garçon Junior Garçon 23/02/88 1559236 CO TROTHOISE 501 Carabine 60 balles 100,6 102,1 98,4 102,3 101,3 103,2 607,9

3395782 WELSCH Alexandre Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 27/03/98 167039 HARTHOUSE - HAGUENAU 501 Carabine 60 balles 102,3 101,6 100,3 101,6 103,1 98,6 607,5

03477842 BOILEVE ALEX Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 20/02/00 489008 CTVST 501 Carabine 60 balles 100,5 99,3 102,7 99,6 98,2 101,5 601,8

03405820 BERNAUDON JEREMY Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 13/02/98 1078084 AT BUC 501 Carabine 60 balles 99,6 99,4 100,8 101,2 98,2 101,1 600,3

82515926 PALOMBA ALEXANDRE Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 30/01/99 553150 SOCIETE LAVALLOISE 501 Carabine 60 balles 99,1 99,4 99,8 99 100,3 99,6 597,2

03440291 LAYGUES ALAN Junior Garçon Junior Garçon 28/11/97 1077080 Amicale de tir de Chenou 501 Carabine 60 balles 102,9 101,2 97,9 95,8 99,4 97,6 594,8

82460609 BILLOTTE THOMAS Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 24/02/00 489039 AST TONNERRE 501 Carabine 60 balles 98,1 99,9 95,7 101,4 99,6 96,5 591,2

82515923 GOUVENOU AXEL Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 19/02/00 553150 SOCIETE LAVALLOISE 501 Carabine 60 balles 98,7 96,1 100 98,6 95,1 99,1 587,6

03479495 RENAULT LUCAS Cadet Garçon Junior Garçon 08/03/00 1095999 ST PONTOISE 501 Carabine 60 balles 97,1 99,1 98,7 99 98,8 94,9 587,6

82480413 CONROZIER REMI Junior Garçon Junior Garçon 11/04/98 1078773 MONTESSON 501 Carabine 60 balles 101,4 96 96,4 98,1 99 96,2 587,1

344004 COURTIN FLAVIEN Junior Garçon Junior Garçon 02/09/77 10.95.999 ST PONTOISE 501 Carabine 60 balles 96 98,6 98,4 96,5 99,7 94,6 583,8

MOLIN BASTIEN 501 Carabine 60 balles 94,6 95,3 98,3 96,1 100,8 97,4 582,5

0

3202185 MUGLER Marine Dame 1 Dame 1 09/09/93 167032 ALSATIA - KALTENHOUSE 502 Carabine 60 balles 103,7 103,4 102,8 103,9 101,3 103,5 618,6

3027881 GOBERVILLE OLIVIA Dame 1 Dame 1 01/02/89 1660013 ASTIR CREIL 501 Carabine 60 balles 103,7 102,5 101,9 102,2 102,2 103,9 616,4

2851106 ROBERT SARAH Dame 1 Dame 1 12/07/85 1717153 LES MOUETTES 501 Carabine 60 balles 102,9 102 100,2 101,4 103,6 104,2 614,3

2617140 GOBERVILLE MARION Dame 1 Dame 1 24/02/86 1660013 ASTIR CREIL 501 Carabine 60 balles 102,6 100,9 102,3 100,3 99,5 101,2 606,8

82458913 CHEVALLIER CORINNE Dame 2 Dame 1 03/07/67 2073010 CHEVALIERS TIREURS 501 Carabine 60 balles 102,2 98,8 102,2 101,8 99,2 99,4 603,6

03276420 JANY CHRISTELLE Dame 1 Dame 1 14/08/83 1078773 MONTESSON 501 Carabine 60 balles 98,8 100,1 98,6 100,1 99,9 101,4 598,9

82547589 COUSIN CLAUDIE Dame 2 Dame 1 22/02/69 1095999 ST PONTOISE 502 Carabine 60 balles 98,1 102,1 98,9 98,6 100,8 99,9 598,4

602561 AUGER VERONIQUE Dame 2 Dame 1 22/09/66 745274 SMOC 501 Carabine 60 balles 99 100,5 99,5 99,2 98,8 101,1 598,1

82451753 THIRIOUX LAURENCE Dame 2 Dame 1 01/07/64 745020 ST DENIS EN VAL 501 Carabine 60 balles 98,6 93,8 99,4 96,9 97,6 98,2 584,5
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0

3246449 BESSOT PIERRE Sénior 1 Sénior 1 25/03/94 2325147 PONTARLIER 501 Carabine 60 balles 104,7 103,6 103 105,8 103,3 102,2 622,6

3164391 DIGARD CYRIL Sénior 1 Sénior 1 16/08/91 1414060 NST VIRE 501 Carabine 60 balles 103,2 104,8 103,4 101,7 104,2 103,2 620,5

3240038 ROECKEL REGIS Sénior 1 Sénior 1 22/02/95 167039 HARTOUSE HAGUENAU 501 Carabine 60 balles 103,6 104,7 102,9 102,5 103,4 102,3 619,4

2434175 POINT WILFRIED Sénior 1 Sénior 1 11/10/77 1717153 LES MOUETTES 501 Carabine 60 balles 102,9 102,8 103,2 102,9 103,6 103 618,4

82538587 MAURIQUOT PAUL/ Sénior 1 Sénior 1 09/01/85 810028 SAINTE SAVINE 501 Carabine 60 balles 101,4 100,7 103,4 104,7 102 102,4 614,6

03153151 BARNAULT OLIVIER Sénior 1 Sénior 1 18/10/90 745275 TIN AMILLY 501 Carabine 60 balles 102,2 100,6 99,7 104,1 104,6 100,7 611,9

3322108 RODRIGUES PIERRE Sénior 1 Sénior 1 10/11/95 167116 AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 501 Carabine 60 balles 99,2 101,5 103,9 103,7 101,5 102 611,8

2879733 GERMOND ETIENNE Sénior 1 Sénior 1 08/04/89 1717153 MOUETTES DE ROYAN 501 Carabine 60 balles 101,2 99,3 101,5 103,6 101,5 103,2 610,3

2726357 WOHNLICH DOMINIQUE Sénior 3 Sénior 1 10/07/52 2074148 CIBLE DE L'ARVE 501 Carabine 60 balles 103,7 101,1 102,1 100,7 102,3 100,3 610,2

03363404 REMON GUILLAUME Sénior 1 Sénior 1 22/12/94 553150 SOCIETE LAVALLOISE 501 Carabine 60 balles 103,1 100,2 102,5 101,3 101,7 100,8 609,6

224229 GOBERVILLE MICHEL Sénior 2 Sénior 1 16/08/60 1660013 ASTIR CREIL 501 Carabine 60 balles 102,1 100,6 100,7 102,5 102,1 101,6 609,6

3115124 DUBOIS NICOLAS Sénior 1 Sénior 1 24/03/78 1779008 CT CHAURAY 501 Carabine 60 balles 97,6 102,1 100,7 102,7 103,4 102,3 608,8

2880347 LARRIEU BRICE Sénior 1 Sénior 1 28/09/87 1717153 LES MOUETTES 501 Carabine 60 balles 101,6 101,2 103,5 101,8 100,4 99,9 608,4

01117140 PREHU CLAUDE Sénior 3 Sénior 1 18/04/45 1078773 MONTESSON 501 Carabine 60 balles 102,1 99,3 99 102,3 102,3 102,8 607,8

CHIRON THEO Sénior 1 Sénior 1 14.50.002 501 Carabine 60 balles 101 101,4 98,9 101,7 102,5 99,4 604,9

3428891 PELOSO THIERRY Sénior 2 Sénior 1 26/07/60 20733190 TOS 501 Carabine 60 balles 100,5 99,9 103 99,4 99,4 101 603,2

02356442 JARDE CAROL Sénior 2 Sénior 1 22/05/69 1078773 MONTESSON 501 Carabine 60 balles 101,9 99,4 100,1 100,1 100 101,4 602,9

03170115 LE GOUEFF PHILLIPPE Sénior 2 Sénior 1 02/05/59 745274 SMOC 501 Carabine 60 balles 98,4 100,8 100,6 99 100,5 102,5 601,8

82511282 BOUQUET STEPHANE Sénior 1 Sénior 1 26/03/75 745274 SMOC 501 Carabine 60 balles 101,7 102 100,2 99,4 100,8 97,3 601,4

02574240 PELLEGRINI FLORIAN Sénior 1 Sénior 1 21/09/82 1078773 MONTESSON 501 Carabine 60 balles 98,3 96,4 101,9 100,7 102,1 99,9 599,3

3036487 MALVOISIN MAXIME Sénior 1 Sénior 1 06/03/91 741150 SMT VENDOME 501 Carabine 60 balles 98,9 100,4 99 101,1 102,8 95,7 597,9

2553314 OUVRAT SEBASTIEN Sénior 1 Sénior 1 14/01/82 745274 SMOC 501 Carabine 60 balles 97,9 98,4 100,5 100,9 99,7 99,9 597,3

102,7 LANGLET MARC Sénior 2 Sénior 1 04/10/56 1077837 SOCIETE QUINCY VOISINS 501 Carabine 60 balles 102,7 99,3 95,3 99,5 98,5 101,9 597,2

03299840 LEROUX Maxime Sénior 1 Sénior 1 26/04/88 553150 SOCIETE LAVALLOISE 501 Carabine 60 balles 96,3 98,3 97,3 100,5 101,5 103,1 597

1024689 NIVOT JEAN CLAUDE Sénior 3 Sénior 1 19/01/47 458065 TS LUZY 501 Carabine 60 balles 99,5 98,8 97 99,8 101,8 98,8 595,7

3201961 BURTEL GAUTIER Sénior 1 Sénior 1 12/01/96 810242 JSVPO 501 Carabine 60 balles 97,8 98,4 100,5 97,6 100,8 99 594,1

513361 AUGER PATRICK Sénior 2 Sénior 1 19/06/65 745274 SMOC 501 Carabine 60 balles 95,7 99 97,2 99,7 99,2 98,7 589,5

3256314 RABAUX PASCAL Sénior 2 Sénior 1 14/04/63 1077837 SOCIETE QUINCY VOISINS 501 Carabine 60 balles 102,6 98,4 99,5 93,9 96,9 96 587,3

3482865 TOUZEAU STEVEN Sénior 1 Sénior 1 28/08/94 553150 SOCIETE LAVALLOISE 501 Carabine 60 balles 95,7 93,8 100,3 99,8 98,3 99,2 587,1

82473855 ROY ERIC Sénior 2 Sénior 1 19/05/68 1077837 SOCIETE QUINCY VOISINS 501 Carabine 60 balles 100,1 97,7 97 93,5 97,8 98,2 584,3

2850548 SCHACKMANN REMI Sénior 1 Sénior 1 04/05/72 489143 LA PATRIOTE SENONAISE 501 Carabine 60 balles 98,2 92,6 95,9 96,3 97 98,8 578,8

3101189 DAVID CLEMENTINE Dame 1 Dame 1 21/03/86 1717153 MOUETTES DE ROYAN 100 Pistolet 10 m 89 95 94 96 374

82458958 BUCKSUN FAZIMAH Dame 1 Dame 1 17/02/82 1095991 AST ROISSY 100 Pistolet 10 m 91 87 91 89 358

82450718 SPYCHIGER LAURENT Sénior 1 Sénior 1 07/11/75 745111 FLEURY LES AUBRAIS 100 Pistolet 10 m 89 96 98 98 94 93 568

0

0322210 MORIN GILLES Sénior 2 Sénior 2 04/07/60 471125 CHEVALIERS DE L'ARQUE 253 Pistolet  vo 98 93 83 96 95 88 553

03477843 BOILEVE FLORIAN Cadet G 14/04/01 489008 CTSV 253 Pistolet  vo 91 90 64 93 93 79 510

82508583 BRUN CHARLES Sénior 1 Sénior 1 13/09/71 1786018 CSAD CHATELLERAULT 253 Pistolet  vo 96 86 60 94 88 57 481

0

82428258 DE TIESENHAUSER EMILY CADET F JUNIOR FILLE 12/04/01 1092895 SCTCOURBEVOISIENNE 250 Pistolet Standard 89 89 80 86 86 81 511

03477843 BOILEVE FLORIAN Cadet G 14/04/01 489008 CTSV 250 Pistolet Standard 91 90 80 79 69 81 490

02565002 SCHAMMEL Evelyne Dame 2 Dame 1 22/03/59 1610013 A.S.Tir Creil 250 Pistolet Standard 88 95 94 89 85 78 529

0

0322210 MORIN GILLES Sénior 2 Sénior 2 04/07/60 471125 CHEVALIERS DE L'ARQUE 250 Pistolet Standard 91 94 97 96 88 89 555

82508583 BRUN CHARLES Sénior 1 Sénior 1 13/09/71 1786018 CSAD CHATELLERAULT 250 Pistolet Standard 90 97 94 93 89 89 552

2670940 GEISEN LIONEL Sénior 1 Sénior 1 24/10/72 8.10.326 TIR SPORTING CLUB 250 Pistolet Standard 93 94 96 93 88 84 548

3285350 CHAPUIS VINCENT Sénior 1 Sénior 1 18/12/76 458080 JGSN 250 Pistolet Standard 89 87 89 90 90 84 529

259011 LANGUILLAT Georges Sénior 3 Sénior 1 29/09/41 489143 La Patriote Sénonaise 250 Pistolet Standard 85 91 89 90 81 83 519

375369 MORY Serge Sénior 3 Sénior 1 18/12/76 489143 La Patriote Sénonaise 250 Pistolet Standard 98 88 90 88 63 80 507

0

82508583 BRUN CHARLES Sénior 1 Sénior 1 13/09/71 1786018 CSAD CHATELLERAULT 252 Pistolet 25 m 98 93 97 97 96 94 575

3101189 DAVID CLEMENTINE Dame 1 Dame 1 21/03/86 1717153 MOUETTES DE ROYAN 252 Pistolet 25 m 96 97 92 97 88 96 566

3384577 FILOSSI AURORE Dame 1 Dame 1 15/02/71 1660013 A.S.Tir Creil 252 Pistolet 25 m 92 93 96 94 97 93 565

02565002 SCHAMMEL Evelyne Dame 2 Dame 1 22/03/59 1660013 A.S.Tir Creil 252 Pistolet 25 m 92 93 94 91 90 91 551

0322210 MORIN GILLES Sénior 2 Sénior 2 04/07/60 471125 CHEVALIERS DE L'ARQUE 252 Pistolet 25 m 91 96 88 98 95 74 542

CUSTODIO FERNAND Sénior 2 Sénior 1 489124 ST HERY 252 Pistolet 25 m 83 90 92 83 88 80 516

82428258 DE TIESENHAUSEN EMILY CADET F JUNIOR FILLE 12/04/01 1092895 SCTCOURBEVOISIENNE 252 Pistolet 25 m 91 94 84 82 76 83 510

02530545 BOY Claire Dame 2 Dame 1 15/04/65 1077850 APTC PROVINS 252 Pistolet 25 m 80 84 86 84 84 80 498

0

2670940 GEISEN LIONEL Sénior 1 Sénior 1 24/10/72 8.10.326 TIR SPORTING CLUB 251 P. C. 94 92 96 97 96 97 572

259011 LANGUILLAT Georges Sénior 3 Sénior 1 29/09/41 489143 La Patriote Sénonaise 251 P. C. 88 93 91 82 95 86 535

3285350 CHAPUIS VINCENT Sénior 1 Sénior 1 18/12/76 458080 JGSN 251 P. C. 90 89 89 86 89 92 535

375369 MORY Serge Sénior 3 Sénior 1 26/05/51 489143 La Patriote Sénonaise 251 P. C. 89 94 91 82 85 89 530

0

02565002 SCHAMMEL Evelyne Dame 2 Dame 1 22/03/59 1095259 A.S.Tir Creil 500 Pistolet 50 m 83 86 82 90 88 84 513

0

3155806 FEUILLEE Florian Sénior 1 Sénior 1 26/09/92 1095630 LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 500 Pistolet 50 m 93 82 90 90 86 84 525

82450023 HARRY PIERRE Sénior 1 Sénior 1 23/03/80 1092319 USM MALAKOFF 500 Pistolet 50 m 77 90 90 88 86 88 519

3411853 WILLIAUME ALAIN Sénior 2 Sénior 1 20/08/64 489124 ST HERY 500 Pistolet 50 m 90 78 86 85 83 86 508

2670940 GEISEN LIONEL Sénior 1 Sénior 1 24/10/72 8.10.326 TIR SPORTING CLUB 500 Pistolet 50 m 87 74 83 83 89 79 495

LIGERON DANIEL Sénior 2 Sénior 1 4.89.143 La Patriote Sénonaise 500 Pistolet 50 m 83 88 75 83 79 85 493

CUSTODIO FERNAND Sénior 2 Sénior 1 489124 ST HERY 500 Pistolet 50 m 80 79 82 85 77 81 484

259011 LANGUILLAT Georges Sénior 3 Sénior 1 29/09/41 489143 La Patriote Sénonaise 500 Pistolet 50 m 79 80 84 76 86 78 483

82579845 LHOIR PATRICE Sénior 2 Sénior 1 27/05/63 1559210 RAISMES 500 Pistolet 50 m 76 82 85 78 76 86 483

01018980 VAYRETTE LAURENT Sénior 2 Sénior 1 22/07/64 1091497 EGETAMPES 500 Pistolet 50 m 76 79 72 80 90 86 483

03270747 RECLUS Philippe Sénior 2 Sénior 1 23/07/59 1092319 USM MALAKOFF 500 Pistolet 50 m 89 75 73 71 76 72 456


